

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No.2375 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	06.01.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent submitted that counter has been filed. Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that the same has not been served. The learned counsel for the respondent is instructed to serve the same on the petitioner. For reply, if any, post on 31.01.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	